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Individual Rankings - Through Event 22

Girls - Individual Scores

Name YearPlace PointsSchool

1 Aimee Gysegem 6010 Warren Howland
2 Mikayla Morrow 51SR Youngstown Christian School
3 Becca Porter 50SO Burton Berkshire
4 Bree Stacho 47Highland High School-LE
5 Ashley Frasca 4609 Cortland Lakeview High School
6 Katie Stockall 42SR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
7 Julia Castner 40JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
7 Lauren Ferrell 40Carrollton
7 Jessica Morrow 40SO Youngstown Christian School

10 Maddie Evan 33Poland Seminary High School-OH
11 Erin Bramley 32JR Kirtland-OH
12 Anna Stipkovich 30JR Kirtland-OH
12 Madeline Carroscia 30SO Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
14 Jamie Stahl 2912 Western Reserve
15 Kaitlynn Kodzev 28SO Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
15 Allyson Martin 28SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
17 Sage Luedke 27FR Tallmadge-OH
17 Samantha Rhine 27SO Tallmadge-OH
19 Kayla Fisher 26Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
20 Emily Stipkovich 25SR Kirtland-OH
20 Kaelyn Weitzman 25Poland Seminary High School-OH
20 Dominique Gilbert 25SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
20 Morgan Burnell 25FR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
20 Emily Henline 25FR Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
25 Alexis Virtue 24SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
26 Amanda Baker 2311 Warren Howland
27 LeeAnna Brugh 22Alliance-OH
27 Alexis Fisher 22FR Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
29 Malia Smith 21Highland High School-LE
29 Rachel Bramley 21FR Kirtland-OH
31 Sydney Torok 18SO Kirtland-OH
31 Marissa Melillo 18Poland Seminary High School-OH
33 Brittany DiFiore 16SR Tallmadge-OH
34 Lindsey Kiselica 14South Range
34 Marissa Cvelbar 14JR Alliance-OH
36 Kristen Mastrantoni 13SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
36 Emma Janofa 13Salem High School
38 Michaela Ellis 12JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
38 Jessica Winkel 12South Range
40 Genevieve Candelario 11SO Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
41 Sydney Emge 10West Branch
41 Leah McConnell 10JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
41 Hannah Malloy 10JR Alliance-OH
44 Meadow Beer 9FR Alliance-OH
44 Justine Castner 9SO Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
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46 Jaci Mullally 8Poland Seminary High School-OH
47 Jessica Bormann 7SO East Liverpool High School-OH
47 Danielle Evans 7FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
49 Hannah Schulte 6FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
49 Katie McKee 6South Range
51 Alissa Gill 4SR East Liverpool High School-OH
51 Abby SierraValle 4FR Alliance-OH
53 Nikki McKee 3South Range
54 Anessa Fox 2Alliance-OH
54 Emily Kotfis 2SR East Liverpool High School-OH
54 Jacqueline Baker 209 Warren Howland
57 Nicole Preston 1Painesville Harvey High Scholl-OH
57 MacKenzie Scrocco 1Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
57 Maggie Glaros 1Poland Seminary High School-OH
57 Kyra Gill 1SO East Liverpool High School-OH
57 Margaret Budik 1SO Weir High School 2012-2013-WV

Boys - Individual Scores

Name YearPlace PointsSchool

1 Joey Ray 6011 Orwell Grand Valley
1 John Tomko 60SR Youngstown Ursuline
3 Nicholas Preston 4712 Cortland Lakeview High School
4 Eric Vlahos 46SR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
5 Raymond Riter 45FR Tallmadge-OH
5 Cody Cook 45SO Alliance-OH
7 Sam Rodman 44.50SO Alliance-OH
8 Joey Sincel 41JR Tallmadge-OH
9 Michael Kenny 40SR Tallmadge-OH

10 Brandon Sekanick 3811 Warren Howland
11 Joe Spurio 34SR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
12 Jeremy Preston 33Painesville Harvey High Scholl-OH
12 Brandon Kincaid 33SR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
12 Eric Krenz 33FR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
15 Spencer Ladig 31.50JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
16 Matt Campbell 31SR East Liverpool High School-OH
16 Matt Misko 31Poland Seminary High School-OH
18 Austin Ladany 3011 Norton High School
19 Robbie Dixon 29FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
19 Andrew Wilk 29SO Tallmadge-OH
19 Aaron Wirtz 29JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
22 Blake Anderson 27SO Badger High School-LE
23 Luc Hobart 26JR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
24 Noah Stertzbach 22Carrollton
25 Hunter Herzberger 20FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
25 Ian Smith 20FR East Liverpool High School-OH
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27 Brad Dennis 18Alliance-OH
27 Dom Cevasco 18SR Tallmadge-OH
29 Jordan Gregory 17South Range
30 Jake Angus 16JR East Liverpool High School-OH
31 Thomas Frederick 15FR Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
32 Caleb Hobart 14FR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
33 David Robich 13Poland Seminary High School-OH
33 Anthony Lattanzio 13Poland Seminary High School-OH
33 Devin Dollison 13SO Alliance-OH
33 Sam Cowles 13Poland Seminary High School-OH
37 Paco Lopez 12Salem High School
37 Uriel Ibarra 12JR Alliance-OH
39 Caleb Radcliffe 11SO East Liverpool High School-OH
40 Cameron Coen 9FR Tallmadge-OH
40 Dominic Disalbo 9FR Tallmadge-OH
40 Jacob DiFiore 9FR Tallmadge-OH
43 Marcus Campbell 8FR East Liverpool High School-OH
44 Ethan Coen 7SR Tallmadge-OH
44 Kyle Stevens 7SR East Liverpool High School-OH
46 Michael Unckrich 5SO Alliance-OH
47 Tim Wirtz 4FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
47 Daniel Razo 4Painesville Harvey High Scholl-OH
49 Nick Hoover 3JR Alliance-OH
50 Drue Hagan 2Alliance-OH
50 Jordan Smith 2Alliance-OH
50 Noah Woods 2JR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
53 Luke Jackman 1Salem High School
53 Alex Hannah 1JR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name YearPlace PointsSchool

1 John Tomko 60SR Youngstown Ursuline
1 Aimee Gysegem 6010 Warren Howland
1 Joey Ray 6011 Orwell Grand Valley
4 Mikayla Morrow 51SR Youngstown Christian School
5 Becca Porter 50SO Burton Berkshire
6 Nicholas Preston 4712 Cortland Lakeview High School
6 Bree Stacho 47Highland High School-LE
8 Ashley Frasca 4609 Cortland Lakeview High School
8 Eric Vlahos 46SR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian

10 Raymond Riter 45FR Tallmadge-OH
10 Cody Cook 45SO Alliance-OH
12 Sam Rodman 44.50SO Alliance-OH
13 Katie Stockall 42SR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
14 Joey Sincel 41JR Tallmadge-OH
15 Julia Castner 40JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
15 Jessica Morrow 40SO Youngstown Christian School
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15 Michael Kenny 40SR Tallmadge-OH
15 Lauren Ferrell 40Carrollton
19 Brandon Sekanick 3811 Warren Howland
20 Joe Spurio 34SR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
21 Maddie Evan 33Poland Seminary High School-OH
21 Brandon Kincaid 33SR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
21 Eric Krenz 33FR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
21 Jeremy Preston 33Painesville Harvey High Scholl-OH
25 Erin Bramley 32JR Kirtland-OH
26 Spencer Ladig 31.50JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
27 Matt Misko 31Poland Seminary High School-OH
27 Matt Campbell 31SR East Liverpool High School-OH
29 Madeline Carroscia 30SO Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
29 Austin Ladany 3011 Norton High School
29 Anna Stipkovich 30JR Kirtland-OH
32 Jamie Stahl 2912 Western Reserve
32 Andrew Wilk 29SO Tallmadge-OH
32 Robbie Dixon 29FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
32 Aaron Wirtz 29JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
36 Allyson Martin 28SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
36 Kaitlynn Kodzev 28SO Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
38 Blake Anderson 27SO Badger High School-LE
38 Sage Luedke 27FR Tallmadge-OH
38 Samantha Rhine 27SO Tallmadge-OH
41 Luc Hobart 26JR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
41 Kayla Fisher 26Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
43 Emily Henline 25FR Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
43 Kaelyn Weitzman 25Poland Seminary High School-OH
43 Morgan Burnell 25FR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
43 Emily Stipkovich 25SR Kirtland-OH
43 Dominique Gilbert 25SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
48 Alexis Virtue 24SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
49 Amanda Baker 2311 Warren Howland
50 LeeAnna Brugh 22Alliance-OH
50 Noah Stertzbach 22Carrollton
50 Alexis Fisher 22FR Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
53 Malia Smith 21Highland High School-LE
53 Rachel Bramley 21FR Kirtland-OH
55 Hunter Herzberger 20FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
55 Ian Smith 20FR East Liverpool High School-OH
57 Dom Cevasco 18SR Tallmadge-OH
57 Sydney Torok 18SO Kirtland-OH
57 Brad Dennis 18Alliance-OH
57 Marissa Melillo 18Poland Seminary High School-OH
61 Jordan Gregory 17South Range
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62 Jake Angus 16JR East Liverpool High School-OH
62 Brittany DiFiore 16SR Tallmadge-OH
64 Thomas Frederick 15FR Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
65 Marissa Cvelbar 14JR Alliance-OH
65 Lindsey Kiselica 14South Range
65 Caleb Hobart 14FR Cuy. Falls Cuy. Val. Christian
68 Kristen Mastrantoni 13SR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
68 David Robich 13Poland Seminary High School-OH
68 Anthony Lattanzio 13Poland Seminary High School-OH
68 Emma Janofa 13Salem High School
68 Sam Cowles 13Poland Seminary High School-OH
68 Devin Dollison 13SO Alliance-OH
74 Paco Lopez 12Salem High School
74 Uriel Ibarra 12JR Alliance-OH
74 Jessica Winkel 12South Range
74 Michaela Ellis 12JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
78 Caleb Radcliffe 11SO East Liverpool High School-OH
78 Genevieve Candelario 11SO Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
80 Leah McConnell 10JR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
80 Sydney Emge 10West Branch
80 Hannah Malloy 10JR Alliance-OH
83 Cameron Coen 9FR Tallmadge-OH
83 Dominic Disalbo 9FR Tallmadge-OH
83 Meadow Beer 9FR Alliance-OH
83 Justine Castner 9SO Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
83 Jacob DiFiore 9FR Tallmadge-OH
88 Jaci Mullally 8Poland Seminary High School-OH
88 Marcus Campbell 8FR East Liverpool High School-OH
90 Ethan Coen 7SR Tallmadge-OH
90 Kyle Stevens 7SR East Liverpool High School-OH
90 Danielle Evans 7FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
90 Jessica Bormann 7SO East Liverpool High School-OH
94 Hannah Schulte 6FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
94 Katie McKee 6South Range
96 Michael Unckrich 5SO Alliance-OH
97 Abby SierraValle 4FR Alliance-OH
97 Daniel Razo 4Painesville Harvey High Scholl-OH
97 Tim Wirtz 4FR Hubbard High School Swimming-OH
97 Alissa Gill 4SR East Liverpool High School-OH

101 Nikki McKee 3South Range
101 Nick Hoover 3JR Alliance-OH
103 Jordan Smith 2Alliance-OH
103 Drue Hagan 2Alliance-OH
103 Noah Woods 2JR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
103 Anessa Fox 2Alliance-OH
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103 Jacqueline Baker 209 Warren Howland
103 Emily Kotfis 2SR East Liverpool High School-OH
109 Maggie Glaros 1Poland Seminary High School-OH
109 Luke Jackman 1Salem High School
109 Alex Hannah 1JR Weir High School 2012-2013-WV
109 Kyra Gill 1SO East Liverpool High School-OH
109 MacKenzie Scrocco 1Youngstown Austintown Fitch-OH
109 Nicole Preston 1Painesville Harvey High Scholl-OH
109 Margaret Budik 1SO Weir High School 2012-2013-WV


